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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 08/26/2016 TBD HS Cross Country Bear Branch Park Friday Night Lights
Sat 09/10/2016 TBD HS Cross Country Challenger 7 Park Lutheran South Invitational
Sat 09/17/2016 TBD HS Cross Country Second Baptist - West Campus SBS Soaring Eagle Meet
Sat 09/24/2016 TBD HS Cross Country BRENHAM HIGH SCHOOL Brenham Hillacious
Sat 10/01/2016 TBD HS Cross Country Fort Bend Christian Academy Nike South Invitational - location

TBD
Sat 10/08/2016 TBD HS Cross Country T.C.Jester Park St. John's Ramble
Sat 10/15/2016 TBD HS Cross Country Faith West Academy Faith West Hills
Thu 10/20/2016 TBD HS Cross Country Challenger 7 Park TAPPS 4A District Championship
Sat 10/29/2016 TBD HS Cross Country Waco TAPPS State Championship -

location TBD
Sat 11/19/2016 TBD HS Cross Country Bear Branch Park Nike Cross South (optional meet)


